Remote Access
Solutions Guide
• Enterprise Solutions
• Service Provider Solutions
• RAS Product Overviews
• Additional Resources
Lower costs for the local loop
h t t p : w w w / / a c c e s s . p a t t o n . c o m

Dial-Up & Dedicated (DSL) Access in one RAS solutions
3120 RAS
WWW
2-wire DSL Connection
DSLDSL
FR/PPP WAN UpLink
DSL
Dedicated Users with xDSL & 10/100 Ethernet Access Dedicated Users with xDSL Access
Dial-Up Modem UsersNetwork Access & WAN UpLink
Product Family Overview
2800/UI Two T1/E1 ports, 12 digital signal processors (DSPs), 90–260 VAC supply
2810/UI Two T1/E1 ports, 24 digital signal processors (DSPs), 90–260 VAC supply
2860/UI Two T1/E1 ports, 30 digital signal processors (DSPs), 90–260 VAC supply
2960/48/UI Dual T1/PRI, 48-port RAS; load-sharing, dual redundant 90–260 VAC supplies
2960/60/UI Dual E1/PRI, 60-port RAS; load-sharing, dual redundant 90–260 VAC supplies
3120/48/UI* Quad T1/PRI, 48-port, expandable RAS ; dual redundant AC power supplies
3120/60/UI* Quad T1/PRI, 60-port, expandable RAS ; dual redundant AC power supplies
3120/72/UI* Quad T1/PRI, 72-port, expandable RAS ; dual redundant AC power supplies
3120/96/UI* Quad T1/PRI, 96-port, expandable RAS ; dual redundant AC power supplies
3120/120/UI* Quad T1/PRI, 120-port, expandable RAS ; dual redundant AC power supplies
* Call for availability and product details
a c c e s s . p a t t o n . c o m
a c c e s s . p a t t o n . c o m
Model Number